2024 MLB POSTSEASON SCHEDULE

[SuBJECT TO CHANGE; LISTED BY DATE]

WILD CARD SERIES
DAY | DATE SERIES NETWORK
Tues. | Oct. 15t ALWC A, Game 1 ESPN Platforms
ALWC B, Game 1 ESPN Platforms
NLWC A, Game 1 ESPN Platforms
NLWC B, Game 1 ESPN Platforms
Wed. | Oct. 2" ALWC A, Game 2 ESPN Platforms
ALWC B, Game 2 ESPN Platforms
NLWC A, Game 2 ESPN Platforms
NLWC B, Game 2 ESPN Platforms
Thurs. | Oct. 39| ALWC A, Game 3 (if necessary) | ESPN Platforms
ALWC B, Game 3 (if necessary) | ESPN Platforms
NLWC A, Game 3 (if necessary) | ESPN Platforms
NLWC B, Game 3 (if necessary) | ESPN Platforms
DIVISION SERIES
Sat. | Oct. 5% ALDS A, Game 1 TBS, truTV, Max
ALDS B, Game 1 TBS, Max
NLDS A, Game 1 FOX/FS1
NLDS B, Game 1 FOX/FS1
Sun. | Oct. 6t NLDS A, Game 2 FOX/FS1
NLDS B, Game 2 FOX/FS1
Mon. | Oct. 7t ALDS A, Game 2 TBS, truTV, Max
ALDS B, Game 2 TBS, truTV, Max
Tues. | Oct. 8" NLDS A, Game 3 FOX/FS1
NLDS B, Game 3 FOX/FS1
Wed. | Oct. 9t" ALDS A, Game 3 TBS, truTV, Max
ALDS B, Game 3 TBS, truTV, Max
NLDS A, Game 4 (if necessary) FOX/FS1
NLDS B, Game 4 (if necessary) FOX/FS1
Thurs. | Oct. 10t* | ALDS A, Game 4 (if necessary) | TBS, truTV, Max




ALDS B, Game 4 (if necessary) | TBS, truTV, Max
Fri. | Oct. 11*" | NLDS A, Game 5 (if necessary) FOX/FS1
NLDS B, Game 5 (if necessary) FOX/FS1
Sat. | Oct. 12t | ALDS A, Game 5 (if necessary) TBS, Max
ALDS B, Game 5 (if necessary) TBS, Max
LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Sun. Oct. 13t NLCS Game 1 FOX/FS1
Mon. Oct. 14 ALCS Game 1 TBS, truTV, Max
NLCS Game 2 FOX/FS1
Tues. Oct. 15" ALCS Game 2 TBS, truTV, Max
Wed. Oct. 16t NLCS Game 3 FOX/FS1
Thurs. | Oct. 17% ALCS Game 3 TBS, truTV, Max
NLCS Game 4 FOX/FS1
Fri. Oct. 18" ALCS Game 4 TBS, truTV, Max
NLCS Game 5 (if necessary) FOX/ FS1
Sat. Oct. 19t ALCS Game 5 (if necessary) TBSI trUTVI Max
Sun. Oct. zoth NLCS Game 6 (if necessary) FOX/ FS1
Mon. Oct. 21st ALCS Game 6 (if necessary) TBSI trUTVI Max
NLCS Game 7 (if necessary) FOX/ FS1
Tues. Oct. 22 ALCS Game 7 (if necessary) TBSI trUTVI Max
THE 2024 WORLD SERIES
Fri. Oct. 25t Game 1 (at better 2024 record) FOX
Sat. Oct. 26th Game 2 (at better 2024 record) FOX
Sun. Oct. 27t TRAVEL DAY
Mon. Oct. 28" Game 3 FOX
Tues. Oct. 29t Game 4 FOX
Wed. Oct. 30t Game 5 (if necessary) FOX
Thurs. Oct. 31¢t TRAVEL DAY (if necessary)
Fri. Nov. 1st Game 6 (if necessary, at better 2024 record) FOX
Sat. Nov. 2“" Game 7 (if necessary, at better 2024 record) FOX




* If both LCS conclude no later than Saturday, October 197, the World Series
will move up to start on Tuesday, October 22 with a potential Game Seven
on Wednesday, October 30"



